Description of Material/Name of Work
Restoration conservation and Environmental up gradation and refurbishment of step well at Mahes
ana.

Sector Category Urban Development

Form of Contract Works

Product Category Civil - All

Tender Category WORKS

Estimated Cost Value
32521435.17 INR (Three crore Twenty Five Lacs Twenty One Thousand Four hundred Thirty Five
Point One Seven Only)

Is ECV Visible to Supplier? Yes

Tender Currency Type Single

Tender Currency Setting Indian Rupee

Period of Completion/Delivery Period 11 Months

Procurement Type Works

Consortium / Joint Venture N/A

Rebate N/A

Alternate decrypter N/A

[...]

Hi, mahesanadkc(D.K.Chavda .)Mahesana Municipal Corporation

Bidding Processing Fee ( OFFLINE) 7080.00  INR(Seven thousand zero Eighty )

Bidding Processing Fee Payable to Dy. Municipal Commissioner, Mahesana Municipal Corporation

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR(OFFLINE) 325215.00  INR (Three lacs Twenty Five Thousand Two hundred Fifteen )

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR Payable to Dy. Municipal Commissioner, Mahesana Municipal Corporation 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR Payable at -- 

Exempted Fee No 

Minimum FDR 325215 INR

Maximum FDR 325215 INR

Other Details